
13-14 SCHEDULE SPRING 2017 

Sat March 4 – Opening Day  

At SW 11am 13-14 SW Sox vs 13-14 Fairplay Pirates field 4 

At SW 1:30pm 13-14 SW Sox vs 13-14 Fairplay Braves field 4 

Sat March 11  

At Winston 11am 13-14 SW Sox vs 13-14 Winston A 

Tues March 14 

At Winston 7pm 13-14 SW Sox vs 13-14 Winston B 

Thurs March 16 

At Winston 7pm 13-14 SW Sox vs 13-14 Winston C 

Fri March 24 

At Winston 7pm 13-14 SW Sox vs 13-14 Winston D 

Sat March 25  

At SW 11am 13-14 SW Sox vs Winston E field 4  

Tues March 28 

At Winston 7pm 13-14 SW Sox vs 13-14 Winston A 

Thurs March 30 

At Winston 7pm 13-14 SW Sox vs 13-14 Winston B 

Fri March 31 

At SW 7pm 13-14 SW Sox vs 13-14 Winston C field 2 

Sat April 15 

At Winston time 11am 13-14 SW Sox vs 13-14 Winston D 

Wed April 26 

At SW 7pm 13-14 SW Sox vs 13-14 Winston E 

 



Sat April 29 

At SW 11am 13-14 SW Sox vs 13-14 Winston A field 4 

Mon May 1 

At SW 7pm 13-14 SW Sox vs 13-14 Winston B field 4 

Wed May 3 

At Winston 7pm 13-14 SW Sox vs 13-14 Winston C 

Fri May 5 

At SW 7pm 13-14 SW Sox vs 13-14 Winston D field 2 

Sat May 13 

At SW 12:30pm 13-14 SW Sox vs 13-14 vs Winston E field 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 


